
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

44 

275 

210 

27 

21 

72 

5 

979 

1 

926 

976 

985 

969 

33 

35 

34 

999 

505 

36 

31 

942 

17 

32 

952 

38 

37 

Name 

MAKEŠ Michal 

MAJER Petr 

LADNIAK Szymon 

LOSONCZY Levente 

PRIMOŽIČ Miha 

FISCHER Alfred 

POGLAJEN Zoran 

SZALAY Rostislav 

URBANČIČ Boštjan 

NEMCEK David 

FILIP Jan 

NEMSILA Peter 

DORČÍKOVÁ Michaela 

KRIEGL Wolfgang 

PFLÜGLER Christian 

BRÖKER Dennis 

KORNHAUSER Juraj 

HARTMANN Balasz 

ZEINER Marcus 

KRAFT Heiko 

OSVALD Drahomir 

NAGODE Marjan 

GRAMLICH Claus 

ŽATKA Vlastimil 

RENNHOFER Martin 

EPPICH Patrick 

Nat 

CZE 

CZE 

POL 

HUN 

SVN 

AUT 

SVN 

SVK 

SVN 

SVK 

SVK 

SVK 

SVK 

AUT 

DEU 

DEU 

SVK 

HUN 

AUT 

DEU 

SVK 

SVN 

DEU 

SVK 

AUT 

AUT 

ASN 

ACCR 

ACCR 

PZM 

MNASZ 

AŠ2005 

AMF 

AŠ2005 

SAMS 

AŠ2005 

SAMS 

ACCR 

SAMS 

SAMS 

AFM 

DMSB 

DMSB 

SAMS 

MNASZ 

AFM 

DMSB 

SAMS 

AŠ2005 

DMSB 

ACCR 

AFM 

AFM 

Team 

Micanek Motorsport 

Micanek Motorsport 

GT2 Motorsport 

Z.S.P. Motorsport 

AK Plamtex Sport 

MSC Rottenegg 

Lema racing 

AMD Slovenija avto 

Pfister Racing Team 

Pfister Racing Team 

Pfister Racing Team 

GFS Motorsport 

Pfister Racing Team 

Pfister Racing Team 

Društvo Avtoklub MGM Postojna 

Pfister Racing Team 

Pfister Racing Team 

Pfister Racing Team 

Vehicle 

Renault Clio Cup IV 

Renault Clio Cup IV 

Renault Clio Cup IV 

Renault Clio Cup IV 

Renault Clio Cup IV 

Renault Clio Cup IV 

Renault Clio Cup IV 

Mazda MX Cup 

Fiat Sport Coupe 

Mazda MX Cup 

Mazda MX Cup 

Mazda MX Cup 

Mazda MX Cup 

Chevrolet Cruze Cup 

Chevrolet Cruze Cup 

Chevrolet Cruze Cup 

Mazda MX Cup 

Suzuki Swift 

Chevrolet Cruze Cup 

Chevrolet Cruze Cup 

Mazda MX Cup 

MG ZR 

Chevrolet Cruze Cup 

Mazda MX Cup 

Chevrolet Cruze Cup 

Chevrolet Cruze Cup 

Laps 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

12 

12 

10 

Total Tm 

26:26.611 

26:48.676 

26:58.322 

27:10.475 

27:12.543 

27:17.629 

24:39.510 

28:06.648 

28:11.892 

28:21.884 

28:23.652 

28:28.848 

28:28.978 

26:28.547 

26:34.533 

26:37.469 

26:45.878 

26:59.756 

27:02.237 

28:30.554 

28:34.427 

20:39.375 

Diff 

22.065 

31.711 

43.864 

45.932 

51.018 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

5 Laps 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Best Tm 

1:44.504 

1:44.850 

1:46.263 

1:46.591 

1:44.724 

1:47.422 

1:44.428 

1:57.928 

1:57.535 

1:59.069 

1:58.049 

1:59.016 

1:59.823 

1:59.804 

2:00.303 

1:59.454 

1:59.868 

2:01.603 

2:01.527 

2:16.265 

2:14.411 

1:57.757 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

22.065 

Avg. Speed 

141,857 

Best Lap Tm 

1:44.428 

Best Speed 

143,686 

Best Lap by 

5 - POGLAJEN Zoran 

Printed: 28.7.2019. 15:42:42 

www.grabarsport.hr 

Clerk of the Course: Dean GRBAC 

Chairman: Miroslav KRPAN 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  GRABAR SPORT d.o.o. 

CROATIA PRIX 2019 
Group D4 TC -  D-1600, D-2000, TWC1, TWC3 

2nd Race  

Race (25:00 Time) started at 12:13:10 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

28.7.2019. 12:10 


